
C
om

un
e 

di
 R

ub
ie

ra
 -

 R
ip

ro
du

zi
on

e 
ca

rt
ac

ea
 d

el
 d

oc
um

en
to

 P
R

O
T

O
C

O
L

L
O

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L
E

: 2
02

4 
/ 1

02
90

 d
el

 2
8/

06
/2

02
4



C
om

un
e 

di
 R

ub
ie

ra
 -

 R
ip

ro
du

zi
on

e 
ca

rt
ac

ea
 d

el
 d

oc
um

en
to

 P
R

O
T

O
C

O
L

L
O

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L
E

: 2
02

4 
/ 1

02
90

 d
el

 2
8/

06
/2

02
4



C
om

un
e 

di
 R

ub
ie

ra
 -

 R
ip

ro
du

zi
on

e 
ca

rt
ac

ea
 d

el
 d

oc
um

en
to

 P
R

O
T

O
C

O
L

L
O

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L
E

: 2
02

4 
/ 1

02
90

 d
el

 2
8/

06
/2

02
4



C
om

un
e 

di
 R

ub
ie

ra
 -

 R
ip

ro
du

zi
on

e 
ca

rt
ac

ea
 d

el
 d

oc
um

en
to

 P
R

O
T

O
C

O
L

L
O

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L
E

: 2
02

4 
/ 1

02
90

 d
el

 2
8/

06
/2

02
4


